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Course:
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Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

B.P.Ed.

Reg.No.

202201502215001
202201502215002
202201502215003
202201502215004
202201502215005
202201502215006
202201502215007
202201502215008
202201502215009
202201502215010
202201502215011
202201502215012
202201502215013
202201502215014
202201502215015
202201502215016
202201502215017
202201502215018
202201502215019
202201502215020
202201502215021
202201502215022
202201502215023
202201502215024
202201502215025
202201502215026
202201502215027
202201502215028
202201502215029
202201502215030
202201502215031
202201502215032

CandidateName

AAKASH CHAUHAN
AKHIL MEHTA
ALKA DEVI

AMAN NEGI
ANJALI

ANKITA KUMARI
ARYAN RATHORE
BABITA

BHANU SHARMA
DIMPLE SHARMA
HANISH

INDU RANI

ISHA

JASKIRAN KOUR
KANAK CHAUHAN
KARTIK SHARMA
KUSHAL VERMA
MADHU

MANOJ THAKUR
NIKHIL RANA
NISHA KUMARI
PARAS

PARUL

PRIKSHIT THAKUR
PRITHVI RAJ NEGI
PRITI THAKUR
PRIYA

RAHAT WADHAWON
RAMA VERMA
RITIK

SACHIN PIYUSH KATOCH
SAHIL VERMA

FatherName

PAWAN KUMAR
ANOOP MEHTA
RAGHUBIR SINGH
KARAM LAL
RAVINDER

SATISH KUMAR
GOPAL RATHORE
NOKHI RAM

KALI DASS

PREM DUTT
RANVIR

TASHI RAM
RAMESH CHAND
GURVINDER SINGH
SOHAN SINGH
DHANANIJAY SHARMA
LAIQ RAM

KANSHI RAM
SOHAN LAL
RAJKUMAR RANA
JEET KUMAR
SHAMSHER SINGH
ROOP SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
RAJWANT

HEM RAJ

KISHORI LAL
SURENDER WADHAWON
RATTAN SINGH
JEET RAM

HEM RAJ KATOCH
FAGNU RAM



College:

Course:
SrNo

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

B.P.Ed.

Reg.No.

202201502215033
202201502215034
202201502215035
202201502215036
202201502215037
202201502215038
202201502215039
202201502215040
202201502215041
202201502215042
202201502215043

CandidateName
SHAGUN

SHAILAM THAKUR
SHALU SHARMA
SHEETAL VERMA
SHIVANI

SHUBHAM KATOCH
SOURABH KUMAR
SURYA THAKUR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SWATI THAKUR
VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR

FatherName

RAM KISHORE
ANIL KUMAR
KUSHAL KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
PRATAP CHAND
RATTAN LAL
RAM SARAN
SANJAY KUMAR
DALIP SINGH THAKUR



College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
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13
14
15
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21
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Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

BBA

Reg.No.

202201502211001
202201502211002
202201502211003
202201502211004
202201502211005
202201502211006
202201502211007
202201502211008
202201502211009
202201502211010
202201502211011
202201502211012
202201502211013
202201502211014
202201502211015
202201502211016
202201502211017
202201502211018
202201502211019
202201502211020
202201502211021
202201502211022
202201502211023
202201502211024
202201502211025
202201502211026
202201502211027
202201502211028
202201502211029

CandidateName

AARISH KUMAR
ADITYA

AMAN

AMAN

AMAN THAKUR
ANMOL SHARMA
ANSH SHARMA
ANSHIK KUMAR
ANURAG

ARYAN

ARYAN

DEEPIKA
DEEPSHIKHA SAIN
HARISH SHARMA
JASMEET SINGH
KRISHNA CHODHA
LAKSHYA MAHAJAN
MRIDUL JAGOTA
PANKAJ
PRANSHUL GUPTA
PULKEET CHANDEL
ROHAN SHARMA
ROHIT SHARMA
RYTHEM SHARMA
SEHRISE KHAN
SHUBHAM PATHAK
VIKASH RAJ

VINAY SHARMA
VISHAL THAKUR

FatherName

ROHIT KUMAR
PRABHU RAM
DAVINDER KUMAR
JAI SHREE

SUBHASH CHAND
SHAM SUNDER

YASH KUMAR SHARMA
VIPAN KUMAR

HET RAM

VIJAY KUMAR
YOGESH

JAGDISH CHAND
ASHOK SINGH SAIN
KAMLESH KUMAR
ARVINDER SINGH
NAVEEN CHODHA
CHANDAN MAHAJAN
ARUN KUMAR JAGOTA
KHEM RAJ

RAKESH MAHAJAN
SANJEEV KUMAR

TEJ PRAKASH
SANTOSH KUMAR
RAKESH SHARMA
SHAH NIWAZ KHAN
CHAMAN LAL

HEM RAJ

SOM NATH
RAJENDER KUMAR



College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
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17
18
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23
24
25
26
27
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29
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32

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

BCA

Reg.No.

202201502212001
202201502212002
202201502212003
202201502212004
202201502212005
202201502212006
202201502212007
202201502212008
202201502212009
202201502212010
202201502212011
202201502212012
202201502212013
202201502212014
202201502212015
202201502212016
202201502212017
202201502212018
202201502212019
202201502212020
202201502212021
202201502212022
202201502212023
202201502212024
202201502212025
202201502212026
202201502212027
202201502212028
202201502212029
202201502212030
202201502212031
202201502212032

CandidateName

ADITYA VERMA
AMAN THAKUR
ANTIMA THAKUR
ARTI

ARUN THAKUR
BHUPENDER PAL
BOBBY KUMAR
BUNESH KUMAR
DEEPAK VERMA
DESH RAJ

DISHA THAKUR
DIVYANSH PRATAP SINGH
HIMANSHU

ISHA CHANDEL
ISHA KUMARI
KANAV THAKUR
KARAN KUMAR
KOMAL VERMA
LAKSHAY THAKUR
LALIT THAKUR
MOKSH THAKUR
MRIDUL SHARMA
MUSKAN
MUSKAN THAKUR
NIKHIL THAKUR
PAYAL

PAYAL THAKUR
PIYUSH THAKUR
POOJA KUMARI
PRANAV SHARMA
PUNEET SHARMA
RISHAV THAKUR

FatherName

AMAR SINGH
NARAIN SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
KARAM SINGH
KALA RAM

GIAN CHAND
AMAR SINGH
CHINT RAM

HANS RAJ
BHAGIRATH
KASHMIR SINGH
RAJ SISODIA
CHANCHAL KUMAR
DALIP SINGH

OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN
KHEM RAJ

NIKKA RAM
ROSHAN LAL
BHAG CHAND THAKUR
TEK CHAND
MOHINDER SINGH
KHEM CHAND
DINA NATH

SANJU KUMAR
INDER SINGH
PRAKASH CHAND
KULDEEP SINGH
BALAK RAM

DESH RAJ

ARVIND KUMAR
BISHAN DASS
SURINDER THAKUR



College:

Course:
SrNo
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

BCA

Reg.No.

202201502212033
202201502212034
202201502212035
202201502212036
202201502212037
202201502212038
202201502212039
202201502212040
202201502212041
202201502212042
202201502212043
202201502212044
202201502212045
202201502212046
202201502212047
202201502212048
202201502212049
202201502212050
202201502212051
202201502212052

CandidateName
RITIK GOEL

RITIK SHARMA
RITIKA THAKUR
RITIKA THAKUR
SAHIL KANET
SAKSHAM THAKUR
SANJANA KUMARI
SANJEEV KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
SHIV RAM
SHIVAM PANDIT
SHIVANI
SHIVANSHI CHANDEL
SHRADHA VERMA
SUMAN

TANVI DEVI
VANDNA RANA
VIPASHA
VISHWAS THAKUR
VIVEK THAKUR

FatherName
RAJNEESH
UPENDER KUMAR
HARI DUTT

SHER SINGH
LAXMAN SINGH KANET
SANJAY KUMAR
CHAMAN LAL
RATTAN LAL
INDER SINGH
NEELAM KUMAR
DEEPAK

NARESH KUMAR

VIKRAM SINGH CHANDEL
PRAKASH CHAND VERMA

HARI SINGH
DIMPLE

HANS RAJ
VIRENDER PAL
CHAMAN LAL
SURENDER SINGH



College:

Course:

SrNo

1
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Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

BPE

Reg.No.

202201502213001
202201502213002
202201502213003
202201502213004
202201502213005
202201502213006
202201502213007
202201502213008
202201502213009
202201502213010
202201502213011
202201502213012
202201502213013
202201502213014
202201502213015
202201502213016
202201502213017
202201502213018
202201502213019
202201502213020
202201502213021
202201502213022
202201502213023
202201502213024
202201502213025

CandidateName

ADARSH KANWAR
AJAY CHAUHAN

ALVIS NEGI

AMIT THAKUR
ANIRUDH SHARMA
ANKIT PUNDIR

ARPIT

HITESH SHARMA
ISHAAN SHARMA
MAMTA SHARMA
MOHAMMAD AASHIM
MRIDUL JYOTSANA CHANDEL
NAVEEN KUMAR
NIKHIL THAKUR
PRIYANSHU

ROHIT KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR
SHANTANU BHARDWAIJ
SHIVANI

SHREYA KANWAR
TALWINDER SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR

VISHAL

VISHWAJEET SINGH
VIVEK

FatherName

KULDEEP SINGH

MANI RAM

TAPENDER SINGH NEGI
HUKAM CHAND
SANJAY KUMAR
RANDEEP SINGH

BALI RAM

SWAROOP CHAND
CHANDER PRAKASH SHARMA
DEV RAJ

MOHAMMAD IRSHAD
SURAT SINGH CHANDEL
AMAR CHAND

VINOD KUMAR
SHAUNU RAM

SHASHI KUMAR

PYAR CHAND

DEV RAJ BHARDWAIJ
BILLU

NARENDER SINGH
YASH PAL SINGH

SONA LAL SAH

VED RAM

HOSHIYAR SINGH
ROSHAN LAL



College:

Course:

SrNo

1
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Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

M.Sc Botany

Reg.No.

202201502233001
202201502233002
202201502233003
202201502233004
202201502233005
202201502233006
202201502233007
202201502233008
202201502233009
202201502233010
202201502233011
202201502233012
202201502233013
202201502233014
202201502233015
202201502233016
202201502233017
202201502233018
202201502233019
202201502233020
202201502233021
202201502233022
202201502233023
202201502233024
202201502233025
202201502233026

CandidateName

AKANKSHA SHARMA
ANCHAL THAKUR
ANSHUMAN BODH
ANU DEVI
BHIMANSHU
GARIMA SEN
GLORY

GOLDI THAKUR
KRITIKA THAKUR
MADHURIMA
NEHA KUMARI
NEHA SHARMA
NEHA SHARMA
NEHA THAKUR
PALAK THAKUR
POOJA KUMARI
PROMILA DEVI
PUNEET THAKUR
RAHUL

RINKY

SAPNA KUMARI
SHAGUN SHARMA
SHIVANI
SUSHAMA KUMARI
YASHPAL RANA
YOGITA KUMARI

FatherName

RAJ KUMAR
VISHWAIJEET THAKUR
TARA CHAND
RANJEET

KHIME RAM
SANJAY SEN

DESH RAJ
SURENDER KUMAR
JAGDISH CHAND
BANSI LAL
YADOPATI
RAVIKANT SHARMA
JIWAN LAL
SANTOSH KUMAR
DEVINDER KUMAR
DHARAM SINGH
SHER SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
PARVINDER KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
HANS RAJ

YADAV SINGH
PREM SINGH
KANWAR SINGH

PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA



College:

Course:

SrNo

1
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Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

M.Sc Zoology

Reg.No.

202201502234001
202201502234002
202201502234003
202201502234004
202201502234005
202201502234006
202201502234007
202201502234008
202201502234009
202201502234010
202201502234011
202201502234012
202201502234013
202201502234014
202201502234015
202201502234016
202201502234017
202201502234018
202201502234019
202201502234020
202201502234021
202201502234022
202201502234023
202201502234024
202201502234025
202201502234026
202201502234027
202201502234028

CandidateName

AAKRITI SHARMA
AKANKSHA

AMIT THAKUR
ANCHAL CHAUHAN
ANKITA

ANKITA KUMARI
BHAVNA SHARMA
DIKSHA NAYAR
DIMPLE KUMARI
GEETANJALI

HEM LATA

JYOTI

KIRAN KUMARI
KOMAL SHARMA
KUMARI SHIVANI
LEENA DEVI

NEHA SHARMA
OM PRABHA
PITAMBRA KUMARI
PREETI NEGI
RISHABH NAIK
SACHIN

SAMIKSHA SHARMA
SANIYA

SHILPA DEVI
SHWETA

VAISHALI
VANSHIKA SOOD

FatherName

MOHINDER PAL
SHASHI KUMAR KAUSHAL
KHEM SINGH
GOVIND SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

RIKHI RAM

BRIJ MOHAN
MOHAN LAL

NAGU RAM

JALAM RAM

LABH SINGH

HARI KRISHAN
PAWAN KUMAR
SHASHI PAL SHARMA
BHURI SINGH
MURARI LAL

SHYAM LAL
SHARWAN SHARMA
TEJ SINGH

PREM RAJ

RAMESH CHAND
JAGDISH CHAND
KULBHUSHAN SHARMA
SURESH PATYAL
HARI SINGH

DESH RAJ VERMA
LAL SINGH YADAV
VIKAS SOOD



College:

Course:
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1
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32

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

M.Sc. Chemistry

Reg.No.

202201502232001
202201502232002
202201502232003
202201502232004
202201502232005
202201502232006
202201502232007
202201502232008
202201502232009
202201502232010
202201502232011
202201502232012
202201502232013
202201502232014
202201502232015
202201502232016
202201502232017
202201502232018
202201502232019
202201502232020
202201502232021
202201502232022
202201502232023
202201502232024
202201502232025
202201502232026
202201502232027
202201502232028
202201502232029
202201502232030
202201502232031
202201502232032

CandidateName

AANCHAL SALWANI
ABHAY

AKSHAY GAUTAM
AMIT KAUSHAL
ANCHAL RANI
ANJALI

ANKITA

ANU

ARUN KUMAR
AYUSH SHARMA
DEEPALI VAIDYA
GAURAV RANA
GOPAL VERMA
HANYA THAKUR
INDIRA DEVI

ISHITA SHARMA
JYOTI THAKUR
KHUSHWANT SINGH
KOMAL THAKUR
MEENAKSHI KUMARI
MONAL

NITIKA THAKUR
PRADYUMAN MUHAL
PUSHAP RAJ
RADHIKA THAKUR
RISHABH SHRMA
RITIK BHARDWAI
RITIK THAKUR
SHIVANI

SHRUTI

SOMESH THAKUR
SONALI THAKUR

FatherName

PREM SINGH

PIRU RAM

RAKESH GAUTAM
CHAMAN LAL
MADAN LAL KASHYAP
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
RAJENDER KUMAR
PRAKASH CHAND
DHARAM SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJEEV VAIDYA
AMAR SINGH

RAM LAL

PARTAP CHAND
PRAKASH CHAND
MANOHAR LAL SHARMA
HEM RAJ

BALBEER SINGH
JAGAT PAL

AMAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
RAMESH CHAND
JAGAN NATH MUHAL
THAKUR SEN
PRAKASH CHAND
KISHORI LAL

KISHORI LAL
DIGVIJAY SINGH
BASANT SINGH
DINESH

NARESH CHAND
VIRENDER THAKUR



College:

Course:
SrNo
33
34
35
36
37

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

M.Sc. Chemistry

Reg.No.

202201502232033
202201502232034
202201502232035
202201502232036
202201502232037

CandidateName
VIKASH THAKUR
VISHAL

VISHAL RANA
VISHAL SHARMA
YUKTI THAKUR

FatherName
KUSUM KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH
SHRADHA RANA
RAJ KUMAR
VIRENDER SINGH



College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
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Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar

M.Sc. Physics

Reg.No.

202201502231001
202201502231002
202201502231003
202201502231004
202201502231005
202201502231006
202201502231007
202201502231008
202201502231009
202201502231010
202201502231011
202201502231012
202201502231013
202201502231014
202201502231015
202201502231016
202201502231017
202201502231018
202201502231019

CandidateName

AAYUSHI SHARMA
ANKITA SHARMA
ARCHANA SHARMA
BHARTI PARIHAR

BHUVNESHWARI THAKUR

MANVIR THAKUR
MUKESH KUMAR
PANKAJ SHARMA
PARITOSH THAKUR
POONAM

REKHA SHARMA
RISHAV THAKUR
RIZUL

SAKSHI

SAKSHI MEHTA
SAURABH SHARMA
SHABNAM
SHEETAL
SHUBHAM

FatherName

RAJESH SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR
JAGDISH KUMAR

AJIT SINGH PARIHAR

SATISH KUMAR
PAL SINGH
KESHAV RAM
PANNA LAL
VINOD THAKUR
DHARAM PAL
SATYA PRAKASH
MANEESH KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
JAGDISH RAM
RUPINDER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
JAI CHAND
SANJEEV KUMAR
DAULAT RAM





